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0

50

50

100

100

150

150

0 2020 4040 6060 8080 100100 120120 140140 160160km

KDJE LICENSED MAIN
BMLH20030612ADW
F(50,50) 60 dBu Contour

KDJE Proposed App
F(50,50) 60 dBu Contour

KDJE
KDJE MD

33-00

33-30

34-00

34-30

35-00

35-30

36-00

-94-00 -93-30 -93-00 -92-30 -92-00 -91-30 -91-00 -

Little Rock

Pine Bluff

Greenville

Fayetteville

Jonesbo

Texarkana

Jacksonville

El Dorado

Springdale

Cla

Conway

Benton

Rogers

Camden

P

Russellville

Forrest C

Searcy

Magnolia

West 
Stuttgart

Sherwood

Hope

Malvern

Arkadelphia

Harrison

tonville

Batesville

India


